Code Finish Size (mm) Delivered
Lumens (lm)
Total System
Wattage (W)
Efficacy
(llm/cw)
Colour
Temp (°K)
CRI
SOMDWB/OS/F/0340/4K8 Black 340 ø x 80 2171 17 127.7 4000K >80
SOMDWB/OS/F/0440/4K8 Black 440 ø x 80 2440 18 135.6 4000K >80
SOMDWB/OS/F/0542/4K8 Black 542 ø x 80 4912 36 136.4 4000K >80
SOMDWB/OS/F/0822/4K8 Black 822 ø x 80 10256 65 157.8 4000K >80
Low Glare
SOMDWB/HX/F/0340/4K8 Black 340 ø x 80 2216 17 130.4 4000K >80
SOMDWB/HX/F/0440/4K8 Black 440 ø x 80 2491 18 138.4 4000K >80
SOMDWB/HX/F/0540/4K8 Black 542 ø x 80 5014 36 139.3 4000K >80
SOMDWB/HX/F/0820/4K8 Black 822 ø x 80 10469 65 161.1 4000K >80
• Part numbers are for individual luminaires.
• 5 year warranty